MCP1415/16
Tiny 1.5A, High-Speed Power MOSFET Driver
Features
• Passes Automotive AEC-Q100 Reliability Testing
• High Peak Output Current: 1.5A (typical)
• Wide Input Supply Voltage Operating Range:
- 4.5V to 18V
• Low Shoot-Through/Cross-Conduction Current in

FY25
Standard Markings for SOT-23
Part Number Code
MCP1415T-E/OT FYNN
MCP1415RT-E/OT F7NN
MCP1415T-E/OTVAO FYNN
MCP1416T-E/OT FZNN
MCP1416T-E/OTVAO FZNN
MCP1416RT-E/OT F8NN
MCP1416RT-E/OTVAO F8NN
Legend: XX...X Customer-specific information
Y Year code (last digit of calendar year)
YY Year code (last 2 digits of calendar year)
WW Week code (week of January 1 is week ‘01’)